
electrician’s premium kit

item
number

description

T1630 FKIT

Everything an apprentice or new starter would need!
All contained in our famous Technician’s Toolcase.
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T0836A

T10280

T20040

340001

340002

341011

341018

341021

341003

341004

T84001

431003

413017

431013

T3442M 8

440007

495002

T0831

341012

technician’s tool case

mini hacksaw

cable knife

automatic wire stripper no:54

modulo terminal screwdriver

modulo terminal screwdriver

PZD screwdriver

slotted screwdriver

slotted screwdriver

PH screwdriver

PH screwdriver

electrician’s knife

combination pliers

side cutters

snipe nose pliers

soft touch tape measure

mainstester

switch key wrench

plasterboard saw

PZD screwdriver
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